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Stories of the lake’s legendary 

inhabitant first started with 

Interior Salish exchanging tales 

of a  lake creature. There have 

been many “sightings” since, 

but none confirmed.
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Valley reside on the traditional, 

ancestral, and unceded territory
 of the syilx/Okanagan people.
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PEACHLAND MAP (PM)

For a wealth of information on everything Kelowna and area 

has to offer, access our website by scanning the QR Code or 

go to tourismkelowna.com. 
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SHOPPING AND WELLNESS MAP 
LOCATION

Art Lovers Gallery & Tours

Beyond Wrapture

Crimson Hair Salon

Gallery 421

Grey Hearts Denim

Healing Hollow Essential Oils Co.

Kelowna Downtown YMCA

Limey The British Shop

Morgane

Ogopogo Giftland

Only Deals

Orchard Park Shopping Centre

Pandosy Village Business Assoc.

Play It Again Sports

Souvenirs Kelowna/Towne Centre Card Shop

Strut Footwear & Apparel

Textile Apparel

The Artful Hand 

The District on Bernard

DKM
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K6
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pandosyvillage.ca
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Black Mountain Golf Club 

Gallagher's Canyon | Canyon Course

Gallagher’s Canyon | Pinnacle Course

Kelowna Golf & Country Club

Kelowna Springs Golf Club

Michaelbrook Ranch Golf Club 

Mission Creek Golf Club

Okanagan Golf Club | Quail Course 

Okanagan Golf Club | Bear Course

Orchard Greens Golf Club

Shadow Ridge Golf Club

Shannon Lake Golf Club

Sunset Ranch Golf & Country Club

The Harvest Golf Club

Tower Ranch Golf Club

Two Eagles Golf Course & Academy 

Predator Ridge Resort | Predator Course

Predator Ridge Resort | Ridge Course

The Rise Golf Course

The Golf Centre Practice Facility

M6

L3 

L3 

J6

L8

I3

J4 

K10 

K10

J4

L9

D5

M9

 J4 

M7 

D3

OVM

OVM

OVM

I5

Golf Courses Nearby

Golf Services

MAP 
LOCATIONGOLF

WINERIES MAP 
LOCATION

Som
Lakeshore Wine Route

CedarCreek Estate Winery 

Sperling Vineyards 

St. Hubertus & Oak Bay Estate Winery 

Summerhill Pyramid Winery

Tantalus Vineyards

Lake Country’s Scenic Sip

50th Parallel Estate

Ancient Hill Estate Winery

Arrowleaf Cellars

Blind Tiger Vineyards 

Ex Nihilo Vineyards

Gray Monk Estate Winery                                    

Intrigue Wines

Peak Cellars

Nearby

Okanagan Spirits Craft Distillery | Vernon 

Kelowna’s Southeast Bench

Camelot Vineyards 

Kitsch Wines 

Meadow Vista Honey Wines 

Nagging Doubt Winery

Priest Creek Family Estate Winery 

SpearHead Winery 

The Vibrant Vine

The View Winery 

Westside Wine Trail

Beaumont Family Estate Winery 

Ciao Bella Winery

Frind Estate Winery

Grizzli Winery 

Indigenous World Winery

Kalala Organic Estate Winery 

Little Straw Vineyards

Mission Hill Family Estate 

Mt. Boucherie Estate Winery

Off The Grid Organic Winery

Quails’ Gate Winery 

Rollingdale Winery 

Volcanic Hills Estate Winery

Nearby

Fitzpatrick Family Vineyards

Downtown Grapes to Grains

Ricco Bambino Urban Winery 

Sandhill Urban Winery

Wayne Gretzky Estates Okanagan

Breweries, Cideries, & Distilleries 

Barn Owl Brewing Company

BC Tree Fruits Cider Co. 

BNA Brewing Co.

Copper Brewing 

Forbidden Spirits Distillery 

Freddy’s Brewpub/McCurdy Bowling Centre 

Jackknife Brewing

Kelowna Beer Institute 

Kettle River Brewing Co.

Okanagan Spirits Craft Distillery | Kelowna

Scenic Road Cider Co.

Soma Craft Cidery

SunReal Organics – Upside Cider

The Office Brewery

Urban Distilleries

Vice & Virtue Brewing Co 

Ward’s Cidery

Wiseacre Farm Distillery
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Myra Canyon trestles
Credit: Destination BC | Kari Medig

TRANSPORTATION* MAP 
LOCATION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bluestar Charters  	 778-478-3866

Budget Car & Truck Rental             	  250-491-7368

Cheers! Okanagan Tours	 250-717-8452

Current Taxi  	 250-864-8294  

Ebus	 1-877-769-3287

Kelowna International Airport (YLW)  	 250-807-4300 

Lucky To Go Canada 	 luckytogocanada.com                     

Public Transit  	 250-860-8121

Home Block Restaurant
Credit: Nic Collar Film

BIKE RENTALS MAP 
LOCATION

1
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4
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8

Kelowna Bike Rentals 	 DKM

Kettle Valley Railway Cycling Company            	  DKM

Myra Canyon Bicycle Rentals & Tours Inc.	 N1

Okanagan E Kruise 	 DKM  

Pedego Oyama (Okanagan Trail Bikes Ltd)	 LCM

Play It Again Sports 	 K6 

Velo Volt Bike Mobile E-Bike Rentals* 	 778-214-0957                     

Vivid Tours*  	 250-878-6701

 K778

250-763-7544

westsidewinetrail@gmail.com

thewinefestivals.com

250-868-3326   

 

250-681-1435

250-212-9268

250-717-8452  

250-861-4240

250-469-1958

250-864-5309

250-762-3310

778-478-0325

250-765-5955

250-899-7109

604-314-8685

ARTS, EVENTS, & ENTERTAINMENT MAP 
LOCATION

Destination Management Companies

       Cantrav Services Inc. 

Event Associations*

Festivals Kelowna

Okanagan Wine Festivals Society   

Westside Wine Trail

Wedding & Special Event Planning*

A Vista Villa Couples Retreat

Cantrav

Cheers! Okanagan Tours 

Gallagher’s Canyon Golf & Country Club

Impact Events

Jenny McAlpine Weddings

Kelowna Yacht Club

Laurel Packinghouse Rentals                           

Okanagan Golf Club – Bear

ooba event creative & furnishings

Sherpa Group Events Inc.
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OVM

I5
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Actors Studio Dinner Theatre 

Art Lovers Gallery & Tours

Artista Art & Antiques Gallery

Caravan Farm Theatre

Chances Casino Kelowna

Creekside Theatre

Gallery 421

Geert Maas Sculpture Gardens & Gallery

Hambleton Galleries

Kelowna Art Gallery

Kelowna Community Theatre

Kelowna Rockets Hockey Club

New Vintage Theatre

Okanagan Symphony Orchestra* 

Playtime Casino 

Rotary Centre for the Arts

The Lloyd Gallery

Tutt Street Gallery

250-212-9268

LAKE ACTIVITIES MAP 
LOCATION

250-801-2383

250-300-8685

250-864-9448

250-717-8452

587-985-1565

250-506-2628
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DKM

H4

DKM
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DKM

D2

H4

DKM

DKM

DKM

H8

H4

H4

DKM

DKM

DKM

DKM

H4

LCM

Cheers! Okanagan Tours Ltd.*

Downtown Marina

Eldorado Marina

Grizzly Kayaking & Premium Rentals*

HydroFly Kelowna

Kelowna Boat Rentals*

Kelowna Cruises

Kelowna Water Taxi & Cruises*

Kelowna Yacht Club

LakeSurf Premium Rentals

Luxury Lake Tours

Maeg’s Rent-A-Boat & Guided Lake Tours

MSurf Okanagan

Ogopogo Parasail 

Okanagan Beach Rentals – Bear Creek 

Okanagan Beach Rentals – Gyro Beach

Okanagan Beach Rentals – Rotary Beach

Okanagan Beach Rentals – Tugboat Bay

Okanagan Flyboard 

Okanagan Lake Boat Rentals*

Okanagan Parasail Company

Okanagan Rent-A-Boat.ca

SunWave Boat Rentals*

Tiki Time Tours

Turtle Bay Marina

ACTIVITIES & ATTRACTIONS MAP 
LOCATION

250-319-4902

236-361-3688

G6

K7

K7

K7

K7

E5

OVM

OVM

I4

K7

I3

I3

DKM

K3

I5

L10

OVM

L10

K7

L2

OVM

PM

DKM

OVM

OVM

LCM

PM

J5

F5

K7

J6

OVM 

F5

PM

jetsitters.com

19 Greens Premier Putting Course

Airhouse Sports Academy Ltd

Arcadia – Virtual Reality Lounge

Beyond the Crux Climbing Gym

Budget Car and Truck Rental – Kelowna

Budget Car and Truck Rental – West Kelowna

Canadian Wildlife Museum – Vernon

CRIS Adaptive (Community 
Recreation Initiatives Society)*

Davison Orchards 

Don O Ray

Energyplex Family Rec Centre

Full Cyrcle Adventures

H2O Adventure + Fitness Centre

International Gateway Kelowna

Janzen Garlic Acres

Jetsitters Inc.* (child/pet sitters for travellers)

Jump2It Indoor Playground

Kangaroo Creek Farm

Kettle Valley Stream Railway

KF Aerospace Centre for Excellence

McCurdy Bowling Centre/Freddy’s Brewpub

Moccasin Trails*

Myra Canyon Adventure Park

Okanagan Adventure Park

Okanagan ATV Tours 

Okanagan Regional Library 

Okanagan Science Centre

Okanagan Skydive

Oyama Zipline Forest Adventure

Parrot Island Sanctuary

Planet Lazer

Safari Ridge Adventure Park

Scandia Golf & Games 

Simplex Sportszone

Smile Cycle Tours*

Splashdown Vernon (waterpark) 

Valhalla Helicopters

Western Canyoning Adventure Inc.*

ZipZone Adventure Park – Peachland

250-979-3941

587-838-5336
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FOOD + DRINK MAP 
LOCATION

Asian

Casual

Fine Dining

Coffee

Sweets & Desserts

Asian Pear Buffet

Chatime Okanagan

Dosa Crepe Café

Made in India – Commerce 

Made in India – K.L.O. 

Thai Terrace Restaurant & Lounge

19 Okanagan Grill + Bar 

Antico Pizza Nepoletana 

Basil + Mint 

Bin 4 Burger Lounge 

BLOCK ONE Restaurant

BLU Saffron Bistro (Volcanic Hills Estate Winery)

BNA Brewing Co.

Bohemian Café & Catering Co.

Broken Anchor

Browns Socialhouse – Harvey

Cactus Club – Banks Road

Cactus Club – Kelowna Yacht Club

Carrington’s Restaurant & Patio (Tower Ranch )

Central Kitchen + Bar

Chaos Bistro (Ex Nihilo Vineyards) 

Cora Breakfast and Lunch

DeDutch | Capri Location

DeDutch | Springfield Location 

El Taquero – The Taco Maker

Eldorado Resort – Lakeside Dining 

Four Points by Sheraton – Gulfstream 

Frankie, We Salute You! Restaurant + Bar 

Gallagher’s Canyon Bar & Grill

Home Block Restaurant (CedarCreek Estate) 

Jack’s on Bernard 

kb&co

Krafty Kitchen + Bar

Memphis Blues BBQ House | Downtown

micro bar • bites 

Mid-Town Station Kitchen + Drink

OAK + CRU Social Kitchen & Wine Bar

Peak Cellars’ Garden Bistro

RauDZ Regional Table

Salt & Brick

Sammy J’s Grill & Bar

Summerhill Pyramid Bistro

Sunny’s – A Modern Diner

The Keg Steakhouse & Bar

The Landing Kitchen + Bar (Cove Lakeside Resort) 

The Modest Butcher (Mt. Boucherie Estate Winery)

The Okanagan Table–kitchen|events|catering

The Old Spaghetti Factory

West Coast Grill & Oyster Bar

Wings Tap & Grill Kelowna

Yamas Greek Restaurant 

Bouchons Bistro

Old Vines Restaurant (Quails’ Gate Winery) 

Terrace Restaurant (Mission Hill Family Estate) 

Waterfront Restaurant

The Bunkhouse Bar & Grill

The Train Station Pub

Tonics Pub & Grill 

Bean Scene Coffee Works | Downtown

Bean Scene Coffee Works | Headquarters

Bean Scene Coffee Works | North

Bean Scene Coffee Works | Pandosy 

Blenz Coffee | Bernard

Blenz Coffee | Okanagan Innovation Centre

Blenz Coffee | Orchard Park

Blenz Coffee | Pandosy Village

Blenz Coffee | Westbank Shopping Centre

Bliss Bakery & Bistro | Ellis

Bliss Bakery & Bistro | Peachland

Bliss Bakery & Bistro | West Kelowna

Bread Co.

Bright Jenny Coffee

Sprout Bread 

Karat Chocolate Boutique 

Parlour Ice Cream

QB Gelato & Cafe 

Sandrine French Pastry & Chocolate 

Pub Style
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H4
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F4

DKM

DKM

I5

I6

J6

DKM

M7

DKM

LCM

J6

I6

J5

DKM

H4  

L10 

I6 

L3

G1

DKM

H4

DKM

DKM

DKM

I6

DKM

LCM

DKM

DKM

G6

H2

DKM

J6

D2

F4

DKM

I6

DKM

K6

DKM

DKM

F3

E3

DKM

J4

DKM

DKM

 DKM

I6

DKM

H5

DKM

DKM

J5

H5

D3

DKM

PM

D3

DKM

I6

DKM

DKM

DKM

I6

J6

250
GUIDED TOURS* PHONE NUMBER

250-762-9830

250-762-9951

778-583-2273

250-864-0552

778-320-3409

778-753-6698

250-863-1915

250-717-8452

778-363-8687

250-762-9951

250-979-1211

1-866-826-8687

778-581-5183

778-484-7100

778-214-2256

250-863-4213

250-862-2469 

250-681-3104

250-319-4902

250-540-8687

250-878-8763

250-253-8379

250-717-0733

250-712-0342

250-808-9890

250-491-9359

250-862-2469

250-868-9463

866-477-5266

250-859-5982

250-801-3934

778-583-5555

778-212-2134 

236-361-3688

250-215-9368

250-808-7208

250-980-3383 

250-769-3123

250-769-1486

778-755-3007 

250-878-6701

250-864-9453 

250-306-1122

Air-Hart Aviation 

Altimate Club Wine Tours

BARE Wine Tours

Beach Bum Tours Ltd

Canadian Craft Tours

Carefree Wine Tours

Carpe Diem Tours Ltd.

Cheers! Okanagan Tours

Classic Okanagan Tours

Club Wine Tours

Distinctly Kelowna Tours

Experience Wine Tours 

Fully Alive Adventures

Giro Okanagan Cycling Adventures

Haut Monde Wine Tours

Kelowna Concierge

Kettle Valley Railway Cycling Company 

Metropolis Wine Tours

Moccasin Trails

Mojo Wine Tours

Myra Canyon Bicycle Rentals & Tours

Noble Adventures

Okanagan ATV Tours

Okanagan Ballooning

Okanagan Foodie Tours

Okanagan Mountain Helicopters

Okanagan Rent-A-Boat.Ca

Okanagan Wine Country Tours

Red Dog Wine Tours

Sagebrush Tours

Say High to Okanagan Tours

Sip & Anchor Wine & Boat Tours	

Sip Happens Wine Tours 

Smile Cycle Tours

Teehouse Wine Tours

Tiki Time Tours

Toast the Okanagan Wine Tour 

Uncorked Okanagan Wine Tours

Valhalla Helicopters 

Vines & Views Wine Tours 

Vivid Tours

Wicked Wine Tours 

Wine Boss Tours

SKI RESORTS MAP 
LOCATION

1

2

Big White Ski Resort 	   OVM

SilverStar Mountain Resort            	  OVM

ACCOMMODATIONS MAP 
LOCATION

Hostels

 Hotels & Resorts

Bed & Breakfasts & Specialty Lodging

Vacation Rentals

Campgrounds & RV Parks

Cabins

Provincial Park Campgrounds
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L2
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J5
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L5

K9

DKM

DKM

H3

I6

H5

H4

C1

H4

DKM

OVM

H4         

J8

L6

OVM

LCM

OVM

E4

J7  

L8

PM

 LCM

LCM

H8

OVM

OVM

OVM

OVM

OVM

keystokelowna.com

Accent Inns

Best Western PLUS Kelowna Hotel & Suites

Borgata Lodge at Quail Ridge Golf Resort

Canada’s Best Value Inn

Coast Capri Hotel

Comfort Suites

Conferences & Accommodation at UBCO

Cove Lakeside Resort

Cozystay Signature Lake Okanagan Resort 

Days Inn by Wyndham Kelowna

Delta Hotels by Marriott Grand 
Okanagan Resort & Conference Centre

Dilworth Inn

Econo Lodge & Suites Kelowna

Eldorado Resort  

Fairfield Inn by Marriott Kelowna

Four Points by Sheraton Kelowna Airport

Hampton Inn & Suites by Hilton Kelowna Airport

Holiday Inn Express Kelowna East

Holiday Park RV & Condo Resort

Hotel Zed Kelowna

Hyatt Place Kelowna 

Kanata Kelowna Hotel & Conference Centre

Kelowna Ramada Hotel & Conference Centre 

Microtel Inn & Suites by Wyndham Kelowna

Oasis Inn  

Okanagan College Accommodations Skaha Place

Okanagan Seasons Resort

Prestige Beach House

Recreation Inn & Suites

Royal Anne Hotel

Sandman Hotel & Suites Kelowna 

Siesta Suites

Super 8 Kelowna

The Royal Kelowna

TownePlace Suites by Marriott West Kelowna

A Lakeview Heights Bed & Breakfast

A Touch of English B&B

A View to Remember Bed & Breakfast

A Vista Villa Couples Retreat

B&B in the Vineyard

By the Bridge B&B

Cadder House Self-Catering Condos

Cheers B&B

Hillcrest B&B

Lakeshore Bed & Breakfast

Mission Creek Country Inn

Myra Canyon Ranch

Ogopogo B&B

Quail’s Inn Kelowna

Soma Craft Cidery Farm Inn

Teehouse Bed & Breakfast

Kelowna Okanagan Lake Hostel

Samesun Backpackers Hostel

Acker Vacation Homes & Suites

Borgata Lodge Vacation Rentals

Kelowna Resort Accommodations

Keys to Kelowna*

My Kelowna Discovery

Okanagan Lodging Company – Mission Shores 

Okanagan Vacation Home Rentals

Okanagan Valley Rentals

Playa del Sol Resort

Seclusion Bay Resort

The Shore

Urban Shores

Vacation at Big White Mountain

West Canadian Reservations

Apple Valley Orchard & RV Park

Farming Karma RV Park

Heartland Family Campground

Holiday Park RV & Condo Resort

MacDonald Acres

Okanagan RV Park

Orchard Hill RV (2nd RV Park on Rojem Rd)

Quails View Farm & RV Park

Todd’s RV & Camping

Wood Lake RV Park & Marina

Beaver Lake Mountain Resort

Provincial Park: Bear Creek

Provincial Park: Ellison

Provincial Park: Fintry

Provincial Park: Kekuli Bay

Provincial Park: Okanagan Lake North

Provincial Park: Okanagan Lake South
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FARMS, ORCHARDS, & MARKETS

Arlo’s Honey Farm

Arndt Orchards

BC Tree Fruits Market

Bella Rosa Orchards

Davison Orchards  

Don O Ray Vegetables

Gambell Farms

Gatzke’s Farm Market

Hillcrest Farm Market

Janzen Garlic Acres

Kelowna Farmers' & Crafters' Market

Kelowna Fruit Stand

Kempf Orchard

KLO Farm Market

Okanagan Lavender & Herb Farm

Paynter’s Fruit Market

Planet Bee Honey Farm & Honeymoon Meadery 

Sun City Cherries 

SunReal Organics Farm

The Jammery

Twin Oaks Organic Orchard
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MAP 
LOCATION

Okanagan Heritage Museum 

Okanagan Military Museum

Okanagan Wine & Orchard Museum

Snc wips Heritage Museum

Father Pandosy Mission & Museum Site

Museums
HERITAGE SITES & MUSEUMS MAP 

LOCATION

Heritage Site
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I4
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